Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge - Race 1 Results

Place Sail No Boat Name

1 Ccv17 ALVIS

2 461 GRACEFUL LADY
3 AA ELATION

< 061 MAYO

5 Y5361 INSPIRATION

http://results.rgys.com.au/2018BCFYC/01RGrp140.htm

Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge

Hosted By RQYS
Race 1 (3/11/2018) The Yacht Brokerage
Updatec: 3/11/2018 18:1743
R1

Division 3 Rally results Start : 10:40
From Elapsd AHC Cord T BCH CHC Skipper

02:43:21 0.950 02:3511 0.965 0.955 Stuart Markwell
02:41:04 0.979 02:37.41 0.979 0.979 David Moran
02:59:04 0.930 02:46:32 0.881 0.918 Rilke De Vos
03:04:33 0.970 02:59.01 0.854 0970 Peter McGuire
03:22:03 0920 03:0553 0.780 0.920 Clive Edwards

ECEE

Results by : TopYacht

e~ » 259

Class
BeneteauOceanis423
Beneteaud6l
SunOdyssey379
BeneteauOceanis4s

Jenneau36i

Score
10
20
30
40
50

Fin Tim

132321
13:21:04
13:39.04
13:44:33
14:02:03

04/11/2018, 22:15
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Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge - Race 1 Resuits

Place Sail No

1 RQ207

2 3810

3 RQ410

4 8810

5 1

6 6678

7 607
RET 6828

Boat Name

JACK TAR
COOPERS
SYNERGY

OCEAN GEM
CONGO

SUPER TRAMP
CLASS SEA
MOONSHADOW 6

http://resuits.rgys.com.au/2018BCFYC/01RGrp139.htm

From

Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge

Race 1 (3/11/2018) The Yacht Brokerage

Hosted By RQYS

Updated:. 3/11/2018 181742

Division 2 Cruising Spinnaker results Start : 11:00

Elapsd
02:36:33
02:26:19
02:43.00
02:40:44
02:36:07
02:50:41
03:06:22

AHC
0980
1050
0960
1000
1050
1010
0930
0.980

CordT

023325
02:33.38
02:36:29
02:40:44
02:4355
C26223
025319

BCH
1000
1069
0.960
0.974
1002
0.917
0.840

fw]3]=

Results by : TopYacht

e

CHC
0.987
1.056
0.960
0.991
1036
1010
0.930

Skipper

Marco Malgarini
Christopher Wren
Ron James

David Hows
Peter Shepherd
Sue/Alan Pick
lan Vonk

Leslie Kostellar

Class
BeneteauOceanisd73
Jeanneaub3
BeneteauOceanis4l
Beneteaud45s
Jeanneau53
BeneteauOceanis46
BeneteauOceanis34

BeneteauFirst35

Score
10
2.0
30
40
50
6.0
70
9.0

Fin Tim

13:36:33
13:26:19
13:43:00
13:40:44
13:36:07
1350:41
14:06:22

04/11/2018, 22:14

Page 1 of 1



Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge - Race 1 Results

Place Sail No

1 RQ313

2 6215

8 RQ101

4 RQ3600
5 SWE3600
6 RQB165
7 g M6

8 156

9 RQ350
10 W4538
1 B45

12 3346

13 RQ401

Boat Name
FUSION
MOMENTUM
THE MATRIX
MISTER LUCKY
INTERLOPER

DRAKE'S PRAYER

SPARTAN
AMBIENCE
SWALLOW
DOWNUNDER
SCAMP

FRUIT SALID 3
DRY WHITE

http://results.rays.com.au/2018BCFYC/DIRGrp138.htm

From

Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge

Racel (3/11/2018) The Yacht Brokerage

Hosted By RQYS

R1

Updated: 3/11/2018 18:17:42

Division 1 Performance results Start : 11:10

Elapsd
0217:20
Q25307
02:27:32
02:41.03
02:38:19
02:41:57
02:51:33
02:48:30
02:49:30
02:33:49
02:35:16
02:46:08
024501

AHC

1060
1020
1090
1000
1020
1000
0.950
0970
0970
1070
1070
1050
1060

CordT BCH

02:25:34 1179

02:36:11 1058
02:40:49 1098
02:41:03 1006
02:41:29 1023
02:4157 1000
02:42:58 0.944
02:43:27 0.961
02:44:25 0.855
02:44:35 1053
02:46:08 1043
02:54:26 0875
02:54:55 0881

f¥]|3 =

Results by : TopYacht

CHC

1074

1033
1083
1002
1021

1000
0.948
09867
0.965
1064
1061

1036
1046

Skipper

Greg Outridge
Richard Wendt
Jane Virtue
Mark Hipgrave
Michael Pitt

Rod Johannessen

Tanya Kelly
Jimmi Gerval
Richard Dagwell
Mark Davis
Mike Mollison
Mark Drobitko
Darryn Purdy

Class

Pogol2.50
Beneteaub0
BeneteauFirst50
JeanneauSunfast3600
JeanneauSunfast3600
BeneteauFirst40.7
BeneteauFirst34.7
Beneteau51Oceanis
BeneteauFirst35A
Wauguiezcenturion45s
BeneteauFirst45
BeneteauFirst40

BeneteauFirst40

Score
10
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
80
9.0
10.0
110
120
13.0

04/11/2018, 22:14

Fin Tim
132720
13:43.07
13:37.32
1351:03
134819
13:61:57
14.01:33
1358:30
13:59:30
13:43:49
134516
1356:08
13:55:01
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Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge - Race 2 Results

Place

DNC
DNC

Sail No
061
461
CcY17

Y5361

Boat Name
MAYO
GRACEFUL LADY
ALVIS

ELATION
INSPIRATION

http://results.rgys.com.au/2018BCFYC/02RGrp140.htm

Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge

From Elapsd
03:12:46
0313.09
03.27:36

Hosted By RQYS

Race 2 (4/11/2018) The Yacht Brokerage

AHC

0.970
0979
0.955
0.918
0.920

Updated; 4/11/2018 15:47:23

Beneteau Cup

Division 3 Rally results Start : 10:40

CordT BCH CHC Skipper
03:06:59 0.970 0970 Peter McGuire
03:09:06 0.968 0.975 David Moran
03:18:16 0901 0.942 Stuart Markwell
Rilke De Vos
Clive Edwards

GCOEE

Results by : TopYacht

il v M ,;

Class
BeneteauOceanis45
Beneteaud6l
BeneteauOceanis423
SunOdyssey379

Jenneau36i

Score
10
20
30
6.0
6.0

Fin Tim
13:52:46
13:53.09
14.07:36

04/11/2018, 22:16

Page 10of 1



Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge - Race 2 Results

Place

s WwWN

DNC
DNC
DNC

Sail No
RQ410
RQ207
8810
607
6678

1

3810
6828

Boat Name
SYNERGY
JACK TAR
OCEAN GEM
CLASS SEA
SUPER TRAMP
CONGO
COOPERS

MOONSHADOW &

http://results.rgys.com.au/2018BCFYC/02RGrp139.htm

From

Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge

Hosted By RQYS
Race 2 (4/11/2018) The Yacht Brokerage
Updated: 4/11/2018 1547.22

Beneteau Cup

Division 2 Cruising Spinnaker results Start : 11:00

Elapsd AHC CordT BCH CHC Skipper

03.02:26 0.960 025508 0.967 0.962 Ron James

02:58:44 0.987 0256:25 0.987 0.987 Marco Malgarini

02:59:.09 0.991 025732 0.985 0.989 David Hows

03:21:14 0930 03:07.09 0.877 0918 lan Vonk

03:08:47 1010 0310:40 0.934 0.997 Sue/Alan Pick
1036 Peter Shepherd
1.056 Christopher Wren
0.980 Leslie Kostellar

OB

Results by : TopYacht

et | O AC

Class
BeneteauOceanis4l
BeneteauOceanis4/3
Beneteaud4s
BeneteauOceanis34
BeneteauOceanis45
Jeanneau53
Jeanneaub3

BeneteauFirst35

Score
10
2.0
30
4.0
50
9.0
9.0
9.0

Fin Tim
14:02:26
13:58:44
13:59:09
14:21:14
14:08:47

04/11/2018, 22:15
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Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge - Race 2 Results

Place

G ;A W N

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Sail No
RQ101
RQ350
M6

6215
B45
3346
156
RQ313
RQ401
RQ3600
RQ6165
SWE3600
/4538

Boat Name
THE MATRIX
SWALLOW
SPARTAN
MOMENTUM
SCAMP

FRUIT SALID 3
AMBIENCE
FUSION

DRY WHITE
MISTER LUCKY
DRAKE'S PRAYER
INTERLOPER
DOWNUNDER

http:/fresults.rqys.com.au/2018BCFYC/02RGrp138.htm

Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge

Hosted By RQYS
Race 2 (4/11/2018) The Yacht Brokerage
Updated: 4/11/2018 1547.22

Beneteau Cup

Division 1 Performance results Start : 11:10

Elapsd AHC CordT BCH CHC Skipper
02:40:00 1.093 02:54:53 1113 1100 Jane Virtue
03:04:33 0965 02:58:05 0.965 0965 Richard Dagwell
030754 0948 02:58:08 0.948 0.948 Tanya Kelly
02:52:39 1033 02:58.21 1032 1033 Richard Wendt
02:58:00 1061 03:08:52 1001 1047 Mike Mollison
030331 1036 03:10:07 0.971 1022 Mark Drobitko
0967 Jimmi Gerval
1074 Greg Outridge
1046 Darryn Purdy
1002 Mark Hipgrave
1000 Rod Johannessen
1021 Michael Pitt
1064 Mark Davis

HOBE

Results by : TopYacht

Class

BeneteauFirst50
BeneteauFirst35A
BeneteauFirst34.7
Beneteau50
BeneteauFirst45
BeneteauFirst40
BeneteaublOceanis
Pogol2 50
BeneteauFirst40
JeanneauSunfast3600
BeneteauFirst40.7
JeanneauSunfast3600

Wauquiezcenturion4bs

Score
10
20
30
4.0
50
6.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

Fin Tim
13:50:.00
14:14:33
14:17:54
14:.02:39
14:08:00
14:13:31

04/11/2018, 22:15
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Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge - Results to Race

Beneteau Cup and-French-Yacht Challenge—

Hosted By RQYS
The Yacht Brokerage

Updated: 4/11/2018 154818

Series Results [Rally] for Division 3 up to Race 2

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Class Skipper From Sers Score Race 2 Race 1
1 105 Cy17 ALVIS BeneteauOceanis423 Stuart Markwell 40 30 10
2 461 GRACEFUL LADY Beneteaudt6l David Moran 40 20 20
3 061 MAYO BeneteauOceanis45 Peter McGuire e L-|- 10 o 3
4 fata EAHOMN Sontctyssey37e Ritke-Bre-vos Savy H0C 36
5 5361 NSRIRATIGN————Jennanus G b g i 506 56
(Ties: 5=5core R-Race B- Bettered Penalties: A-ARB/MED B-BFD C-DNC D-DNE E-ESP F-DNF G-RDG I-DP| L-Late Entrant M=-DGM N-ENP O-0CS P=Protest Q-DSQ R=RET S=DNS T

http://results.rgys.com.au/2018BCFYC/S5Grp140.htm

Z-ZFP Y-5CP #-NoData [xyl-Discarded)

HOBE

Results by : TopYacht

04/11/2018, 22:26

TLE U<UFP V=AVG W-DUT X=EXC
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Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge - Results to Race

Beneteau Cup and-French-Yachi Challenge-

Hosted By RQYS
The Yacht Brokerage

Updated: 4/11/2018 154817

Series Results [Cruising Spinnaker ] for Division 2 up to Race 2

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Class Skipper From Sers Score Race 2 Race 1
1 RQ207 JACK TAR BeneteauOceanis4/3 Marco Malgarini 30 20 10
2 RQ410 SYNERGY BeneteauOceanis4l Ron James = 3 10 3 2
3 8810 OCEAN GEM Beneteaud45 David Hows Z 6 30 }6’ 3
4 s S COLPERS pEr 53 Chpstopher-wien Hetr b 6
5 4058 607 CLASS SEA BeneteauOceanis34  lan Vonk 1e S 40 26~ S
6 6678 SUPER TRAMP BeneteauOceanis46 Sue/Alan Pick _1.1.9"9 50 P-ca 4
7 1 COMNSO “eanneantSd Peter-Stepterd o oA 50
8 6828 MOCONSHADOW 6 BeneteauFirst35 Leslie Kostellar 1se~ l?_ ,Q,Qe' 6 _gor (2N

04/11/2018, 22:25

{Ties: 5-5core R=Race B- Bettered Penalties; A-ARB/MED B-BFD C-DNC D-DNE E-ESP F-DNF G-RDG |-DPI L-Late Entrant M=DGM N-ENP O-0CS P-Protest Q-DSQ R=RET S=DNS T-TLE U-UFP V-AVG W-DUT X-EXC

http://results.rgys.com.au/2018BCFYC/SGrp139.htm

Z=ZFP Y=5CP #=NoD

fw]3=

Results by ; TopYacht

ata Ixyl-Discardecl)
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Beneteau Cup and French Yacht Challenge - Results to Race 0a/11/2018, 22:41

Beneteau Cup-andrrench-Yacht Challenge——

Hosted By RQYS
The Yacht Brokerage

Updated: 4/11/2018 154816

Series Results [Performance] for Division 1 up to Race 2

Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Class Skipper From Sers Score Race 2 Racel
1 RO101 THE MATRIX Beneteaukirsts0 Jane Virtue ,4-6"_3 10 - .8
2 6215 MOMENTUM Beneteaus0 Richard Wendt s 5 40 201\
3 M6 SPARTAN BeneteauFirst347 Tanya Kelly tee~ 7 30 2o L
4 RQ350 SWALLOW BeneteauFirst35A Richard Dagwell e 2.0 -0 ©
5 RE313 HISHEN Fegetz50 SrecrSutricae —3er H-OE o
6 B45 SCAMP BeneteauFirst45 Mike Mollison 46012, 50 so [
8 3346 FRUIT SALID 3 BeneteauFirst40 Mark Drobitko a0 VY 60 d2e- B
9 SWESGOO INTEREOPER JeanrmeanSunfast3606 MrchactPitt 196 HEE 50
10 RQB165 DRAKE'S PRAYER BeneteauFirst407 Rod Johannessen 200 || 14-6€ 8 T 3
1 156 AMBIENCE Beneteau510ceanis Jimmi Gerval 220 Y umecR s S
312 WrAS38 BOWANCHNBER Watooezcerturiord s ttark-Davrs 246 Ot 156
13 RG401 DRY WHITE BeneteauFirst40 Darryn Purdy 20 \_[ -14'0‘(3"%.—}8‘6" 3

(Ties S-Score R-Race B- Bettered. Penalties: A-ARB/MED B-BFD C-DNC D-DNE E-<ESP F-DNF G=RDG I-DPI L-Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP 0=0CS P-Protest Q=DSQ R-RET S-DNS T+TLE U=UFP V=-AVG W DUT X-EXC

Z-ZFP Y=5CP #-NobData [xyl-Discarded)

f|¥]|3 =

Results by : TopYacht

http:/fresults.rgys.com.auf/2018BCFYC/SGrp138.htm Page 1 of 1



